
Event Record Holder(s) Date Set Time

Female 9-10 200 Free Vitale, Miya 02/01/2014 2:14.88

Female 9-10 100 Back Vitale, Miya 02/02/2014 1:09.54

Female 9-10 100 Fly Vitale, Miya 02/01/2014 1:13.53

Female 9-10 200 Medley Vitale, Miya 02/02/2014 2:38.07

Female 11-12 500 Free Cudney, Jillian 01/31/2014 5:41.91

Female 11-12 100 Back Cudney, Jillian 02/02/2014 1:06.69

Female 11-12 100 Fly Cudney, Jillian 02/01/2014 1:05.75

Male 9-10 100 Breast Jackson, Hunter 02/01/2014 1:26.39

Male 9-10 100 Fly Rizzo, Giovanni 02/01/2014 1:13.91

Male 11-12 500 Free Nunez, Jonathan 01/31/2014 5:28.38

Male 13-14 500 Free McCaffrey, Thomas 01/31/2014 5:24.81


